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Provisional Short Calendar 2022-2023 

August  24 Weds Staff Planning Conference Day. 

 25 Thurs First Year, Sixth Year return. 

 26 Fri Phased return of all other years. 

September  26 Mon School closed. 

October  28 Fri Mid-Term break. School closes at 3.40 p.m. 

November  7 Mon School re-opens. (Full day). 

November 21 Mon School closed. 

December  21 Weds Autumn term ends. School closes at 12.20 p.m. 

January  5 Thurs School re-opens. Full day. 

February  6 Mon Public Holiday. School closed. 

February 10* Fri Mid-Term break commences. School closes at 3.40pm. 
*Where contingency arrangements are required to make up time lost due 
to unforeseen school closures, Sandford Park School may reduce the 
length of the February mid-term break by remaining open up to and 
including Wednesday 15th February 2023. 

February 20 Mon School re-opens (full day). 

March  16/17 Thurs/ 
Fri 

School closed on Thursday. St. Patricks Day (Friday).  

March  31* Fri Spring Term ends. 
Where contingency arrangements are required to make up time lost due to 
unforeseen school closures, Sandford Park School may reduce the length of 
the Easter break by remaining open up to and including Wednesday 5th 
April 2023. 

April  17 Mon School re-opens (full day). 

May 1 Mon Public Holiday. School closed. 

June  2 Fri Summer term ends. School closes at 12.20 p.m. 
 


